Power Relay 6PIN
 Model: SLA-24VDC-SL-C
Features:
1.Design conforms to foreign safety safety standard UL, CUL, TUV
2.Subminiature Type
3.Low Dissipation
UL/CUL
1A/120VAC 24VDC
TUV
3A/250VAC 30VDC
3A/120VAC 24VDC
4.
Size:
Subminiature
pin
6PIN
Rated load
3A
250VAC
30VDC
Coil Voltage
5VDC
Nominal Voltage
5VDC
Nominal Current
66.7mA
Coil Resistance
75 ohm(+-10%)
Power Consumption
abt:
0.36W
Pull-in Voltage
75%MaxVDC
Drop-0ut voltage
5%MinVDC
Max-Allowable Voltage
110%VDC
Application:
Microprocessor Control, Store
Program Exchanger and Household Appliance
(Unit: mm)
Made in China